PART IV

INDEX OF NOTICES OF REPRESENTATION FILED BY DATE RECEIVED

DURING THE FOURTH QUARTER OF 2011
BY NEW GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS

Date Received

Agent Name

Registration Number

03-Oct-11
03-Oct-11
05-Oct-11
06-Oct-11
06-Oct-11
06-Oct-11
07-Oct-11
17-Oct-11
17-Oct-11
17-Oct-11
18-Oct-11
19-Oct-11
19-Oct-11
19-Oct-11
24-Oct-11
24-Oct-11
25-Oct-11
28-Oct-11
04-Nov-11
04-Nov-11
07-Nov-11
07-Nov-11
10-Nov-11
10-Nov-11

14-Nov-11

Rev Craig Hirshberg
Andrew Knapp
Paul Wiss
Deborah Hamilton
Jacy Lance

Gary Lin

Janice Shindler
Rebecca Brown
Richard Greenberg
Scott Nolen

Kevin P Davis
Adrienne Baker Green
Ellen Harnick
Terence J Rooney
Dennis Rivell
John G Valeri Jr
Michael Dameron
John Muggeridge
Megan Fielder
John Pruitt

Carlos Rodrigues
Craig Wallace
Maeghan Brass
Anthony Griffith

AnnMarie McDonald

1960-1
1848-2
1961-1
1962-1
1541-7
863-26
1583-5
1963-1
1795-9
1795-10
1882-3
1965-2
1964-1
1965-1
1966-1
1666-8
1967-1
1958-2
1305-11
1891-2
53-23
1947-3
1544-4
1802-5
1731-2

Page 1 of 3



PART IV

INDEX OF NOTICES OF REPRESENTATION FILED BY DATE RECEIVED

DURING THE FOURTH QUARTER OF 2011
BY NEW GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS

Date Received

Agent Name

Registration Number

14-Nov-11
14-Nov-11
14-Nov-11
15-Nov-11
15-Nov-11
15-Nov-11
16-Nov-11
16-Nov-11
16-Nov-11
17-Nov-11
22-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
01-Dec-11
05-Dec-11

05-Dec-11

Francis O'Brien
Mark O Smith
Chris Ternet
George Devanney
Michael Huber
Judy Jenkins
Kevin Byrne
Nikki Graham
Hilary Semel

Pat Sullivan
Danielle Farrie
Kelly Bushnell
Michael Cicalese
Ryan Conway
Holger Ebert
Craig Hrinkevich
Joseph lanoale
Kyle Logan

Matt Marrone
Laurie Post
JoEllyn Powell
Edward Sarmiento
Mark Mader
Christina Gordillo

Jack Quinn

1968-1
1607-3
1408-3
1786-2
1730-4
1969-1
1874-10
1970-1
1551-6
1608-6
1213-12
1972-1
1978-1
1973-2
1977-1
1971-1
1973-1
1974-1
1971-2
1976-1
1975-1
1974-2
209-12
644-11

1979-1
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PART IV
INDEX OF NOTICES OF REPRESENTATION FILED BY DATE RECEIVED
DURING THE FOURTH QUARTER OF 2011
BY NEW GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS

Date Received Agent Name Registration Number
07-Dec-11 Bernard Yancovich 1980-1
13-Dec-11 Matthew Hedberg 1981-1
21-Dec-11 Bryan Miller 1917-2
21-Dec-11 Andrew Musick 49-19
28-Dec-11 Micaela Isler 1982-1
29-Dec-11 Jonathan Hawayek 1983-1
30-Dec-11 Dennis Marco 1984-1
30-Dec-11 Arthur Sypek 1413-8

Page 3 of 3



